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DCA Doughnut Mix - Information

A rich soft eating product which is ideal for both large and small volume producers. Short eating with
good shelf life.

TFS Product Code: 017257
Suppliers Product Code:
Information Last Updated: 26/10/2023

Date Produced: 20/06/2026
Allergy Information Nutritional Information
Key: Serving Unit: 100g or 100ml
Energy (kcal) 375.48
Energy (kJ) 1587.03
Protein (g) 7.31
Sesame Gluten Crustaceans Eggs Lupin  Nuts Carb (9) 72.13

Of Which Sugars (g) 25.30

@ Fat (g) 6.01
Of Which Saturates

Milk  Celery Sulphur Dioxide Soya Cereal Peanuts (9) 0.91
Fibre (g) 2.54
Salt (g) 2.42

Fish  Molluscs Mustard

Dietary Information

(G)Al Suitable for

© W &

Kosher Vegetarian__Halal _Vegan

Please Note: This information has been supplied by manufacturers and other third parties to
Thompsons Food Service Ltd. Whilst we take steps to ensure the information is correct and regularly
updated, we give no warranty and no guarantee to the accuracy of this information. Product information
and ingredients may change; please always read product labels carefully in addition to this document for
accuracy. Please also consider changes to ingredients when products have been substituted.
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DCA Doughnut Mix - Information

TFS Product Code: 017257
Suppliers Product Code:

Information Last Updated: 26/10/2023
Date Produced: 20/06/2026

Ingredients
WHEAT Flour (with Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Sugar, SOYA Flour, Rapeseed QOil, Raising Agents

(E450(i), E500), Skimmed MILK Powder, WHEY Powder (MILK), Salt, Emulsifiers (SOYA Lecithin, E471),
Dried EGG, WHEAT Starch, MILK Protein, Stabilisers (E412).

Handling Information

Directions for Use Storage Instructions

As per application Store in cool, dry, ambient conditions, away from
strong odours and direct sunlight.

Please Note: This information has been supplied by manufacturers and other third parties to
Thompsons Food Service Ltd. Whilst we take steps to ensure the information is correct and regularly
updated, we give no warranty and no guarantee to the accuracy of this information. Product information

and ingredients may change; please always read product labels carefully in addition to this document for

accuracy. Please also consider changes to ingredients when products have been substituted.
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